
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

SAVE TIME, PAY ONLINE

NO SERVICE FEE FOR 
E-CHECKS

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Please Pay

Please Pay

$8,650.23

$8,650.23

SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT

If Paid By

If Paid By

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

$0.00

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

CITY OF PALM BAY
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24

S BREVARD REC DIST 2001-2020

PALM BAY ROAD (DBTP)

12/06/2021

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)01-20

2021  PAID REAL ESTATE

2021  PAID REAL ESTATE

448,000
448,000

448,000
448,000

34U0

34U0

448,000

3.5661

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.2711
3.6020

0.4118
0.1669

7.5995

Paid

0.2189

0.7480
1.5000

Dec 31, 2021

Dec 31, 2021

0.0320

448,000
448,000
448,000
448,000

448,000
448,000
448,000

Corrected

Corrected

448,000

448,000
448,000

804-22-00001798 $8,650.23 PILGRIM TITLE & CLOSING
SERVICES LLC

601.40

21.86
118.54

34.27
25.58

0.2646

1,597.61

0.0488
0.0571
0.0765

1.3424

Nathi Apartments LLC
PO Box 3587
Orlando, FL    32802

Nathi Apartments LLC
PO Box 3587
Orlando, FL    32802

2831701

2831701

0
0
0

19.9057

5555 PINEWOOD DR NE UNIT
CLUBHOUSE PALM BAY FL 32905

PART OF LOT 28 OF PB 1 PG 164 AS
DESC IN OR
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

98.07

Receipt #

3,404.58
672.00
335.10

1,613.70
121.45

74.77
184.49

0
0

Paid By

14.34

448,000
448,000

0

448,000
0

448,000
0

448,000
448,000

448,000
448,000 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

448,000

$8,917.76

448,000

448,000

448,000

448,000
448,000
448,000
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