LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2021 PAID REAL ESTATE

Corrected

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2831701		34U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

Nathi Apartments LLC PO Box 3587 Orlando, FL 32802 5555 PINEWOOD DR NE UNIT CLUBHOUSE PALM BAY FL 32905

PART OF LOT 28 OF PB 1 PG 164 AS DESC IN OR

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	3.5661	448,000	0	448,000	1,597.61
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.4118	448,000	0	448,000	184.49
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL	0.1669	448,000	0	448,000	74.77
S BREVARD REC DIST 2001-2020	0.2711	448,000	0	448,000	121.45
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW	3.6020	448,000	0	448,000	1,613.70
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD	0.7480	448,000	0	448,000	335.10
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.5000	448,000	0	448,000	672.00
CITY OF PALM BAY	7.5995	448,000	0	448,000	3,404.58
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST	0.2189	448,000	0	448,000	98.07
FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST	0.0320	448,000	0	448,000	14.34
SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT	0.0765	448,000	0	448,000	34.27
ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24	0.0571	448,000	0	448,000	25.58
ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24	0.0488	448,000	0	448,000	21.86
S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)01-20	0.2646	448,000	0	448,000	118.54
PALM BAY ROAD (DBTP)	1.3424	448,000	0	448,000	601.40
TOTAL MILLAGE	19.9057		Al	D VALOREM TAXES	\$8,917.76
		-AD VALOREM ASSES			ψυ,517.70
LEVYING AUTHORITY	NON	AD TALOREM AGGLO	J		AMOUNT

LEVYING AUTHORI		AMOUNT			
PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW		NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSI	MENTS	\$0.00	
If Paid By Please Pay	Dec 31, 2021 \$8,650.23				

LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2021 PAID REAL ESTATE

Corrected

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2831701		34U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

RETURN WITH PAYMENT Nathi Apartments LLC PO Box 3587 Orlando, FL 32802



PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

If Paid By	Dec 31, 2021		
Please Pay	\$8,650.23		